

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: R-2017-0194 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 7/11/2017 In control: Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)

On agenda: 7/11/2017 Final action: 7/11/2017

Title: Resolution to approve a Commercial Facade Improvement Project Grant Contract by and between the

City of West Allis and MCH Properties, LLC, property owners for the property located at 6125-6129 W.

Greenfield Ave. in an amount not to exceed \$2,090.

Sponsors: Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2017-0194.signed, 2. Commercial Facade Improvement Project Grant Contract.signed

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/18/2017	1	Mayor	Signed/Enacted	
7/11/2017	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
7/11/2017	1	Administration and Finance Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
7/11/2017	1	Common Council		